General Description
The MAX9450 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested PCB that demonstrates the performance of
the MAX9450 high-precision clock generator for timing
in SONET/SDH systems or Gigabit Ethernet systems.
The EV kit is installed with a 155.52MHz crystal. For
evaluating other frequencies, remove and replace the
Y1 crystal with a target crystal.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
 PART  TYPE  INTERFACE
 MAX9450EVKIT  EV kit  USB
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C4, C30, C31 6
10µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR61A106K or
TDK C2012X5R1A106K or
equivalent
C5, C6,
C11–C16, C19,
C20, C22–C29,
C37
19
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
C7, C8 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0603)
C9 1
0.01µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C103K
C10, C17, C18,
C21
0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0603)
C32, C33 2
22pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H220J or
Murata GRM1885C1H220J or
equivalent
C34 1
0.033µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E333K or
equivalent
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C35, C36 2
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J or
TDK C1608C0G1H100J or
equivalent
D1 1
Red LED (0603)
Lite-On LTST-C190CKT